

Excon Mobil

FleetPro

## Introducing FleetPro<sup>m</sup> from Exxon<sup>m</sup> and Mobil<sup>m</sup>

Kon Diesel

A single card solution to manage your mixed-fleet and heavy-duty business and fuel expenses.



Universal card acceptance: Accepted at both retail and commercial canopies, for your mixed-fleet and heavy-duty vehicles, with the flexibility to extend your network with Mastercard® acceptance



**Rewards for your drivers:** With Exxon Mobil Rewards+<sup>™</sup>, drivers can earn points on purchases at Exxon and Mobil locations — for discounts on fuel, convenience store items and more

## To learn more, contact:



Synergy Diesel Efficient<sup>™</sup> fuel for fleets: Engineered Synergy fuels offer your fleet cleaner engines, for better mileage.\*

**FleetPro** 

<u>Exton</u>

Security and purchase controls: With expanded custom prompts, data collection options, and consolidated reporting/invoicing



**Competitive pricing on fuel:** Customized pricing based on diesel and gasoline fueling volume within the Exxon and Mobil unified commercial and retail network

## Learn more at GoFleetPro.com

\*Claims apply to Exxon and Mobil Synergy Diesel Efficient-branded fuel compared to diesel fuel without detergent additive. Actual benefits will vary depending on factors such as vehicle/engine type, driving style and diesel fuel previously used. Exxon, Mobil and Synergy are trademarks or registered trademarks of ExxonMobil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.

Exxon Mobil Rewards+ is a rewards program. Earn reward points by making qualifying purchases at participating Exxon™ and Mobil™ branded service stations. Certain exclusions apply. See www.exxonmobilrewardsplus.com for Terms and Conditions and details on exclusions and restrictions.

The Exxon and Mobil Logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Exxon Mobil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries. The ExxonMobil FleetPro card is issued by WEX Bank.